

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	13.02.2024		WPPIL No. 136 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Ritu Bahri, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> 1. Mr. Navnish Negi, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned Chief Standing Counsel with Mr. S.S. Chuadhary, learned Brief Holder for State. 3. Let the Director, Social Welfare Department as well as the Director, Tribal Welfare Department shall remain present in person before the Court on 19.02.2024. 4. List the matter on 19.02.2024. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 13.02.2024 (Ritu Bahri, C.J.) 13.02.2024 Negi